7265-00

COLLEZIONE
TIPOLOGIA

ALTEZZA
LARGHEZZA
PROFONDITA
PESO

PIANI DI LUCI
ACCENSIONI

LAMPADINE

CERTIFICAZIONI

CRISTALLO
VENEZIANO

STRUTTURE
METALLICHE

Perseus
Sospensioni

180 cm
70 Y2 inc

107 cm
42 inc

114 cm
45 inc

40 Kg
88 Ibs

1
1

15 G4 x 5W - non dimmerabile -
inclusa

15 G4 x 5W - not dimmable -
included

UL - EAC - cULus

Cristallo/Grigio/Brown/Bianco,
Cristallo/Bianco/Cognac/Bluastro,
Cristallo/Cedro
liquido/Acquamare/Grigio/Bianco

Cromo Lucido

107 cm | 42"

114 cm | 45"

180 ¢m | 70 1/2”



